



## MEETING PACKAGES

### 15 PER PERSON

**FRUIT, STICKY TOFFEE BITES & SWEETS**  
(approx. 379 kcal per person)

**UNLIMITED TEA, CAFETIÈRES  
OF COFFEE & BISCUITS**

### 23.50 PER PERSON

**FRUIT, STICKY TOFFEE BITES & SWEETS**  
(approx. 379 kcal per person)

**UNLIMITED TEA, CAFETIÈRES  
OF COFFEE & BISCUITS**

**SANDWICH OF THE DAY**  
(Ask for today's option & calorie information)

**FRITES (VG)**  
(419 kcal per person)

### 27.50 PER PERSON

**FRUIT, STICKY TOFFEE BITES & SWEETS**  
(approx. 379 kcal per person)

**'PUB CLASSICS' SHARING  
BOARD, FRITES & SALAD**

**UNLIMITED TEA, CAFETIÈRES  
OF COFFEE & BISCUITS**

beer-battered fish & chips, beef sliders, 'nduja & British pork  
sausage roll, chorizo & pork scotch egg, house green salad &  
frites. (Serves minimum 2, 1743 kcal per person based on 2 sharing)

### 30 PER PERSON

**FRUIT, STICKY TOFFEE BITES & SWEETS**  
(approx. 379 kcal per person)

**BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS**  
minted mushy peas & tartare sauce. 1110 kcal

**UNLIMITED TEA, CAFETIÈRES  
OF COFFEE & BISCUITS**

**ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK (VG)**  
almond romesco sauce, rainbow carrots, Tenderstem broccoli®,  
lemon & caper plant-based butter and flaked almonds. 835 kcal

**TUNA NIÇOISE SALAD**  
**5PP SUPPLEMENT**  
soft boiled egg. 653 kcal

**DRESSED CAESAR SALAD**  
gem lettuce, anchovies, soft boiled egg,  
Grana Padano cheese & croutons. 572 kcal  
Add peanut-style satay chicken & streaky bacon +448 kcal  
or peanut-style satay salmon +231 kcal

**BONE-IN SIRLOIN STEAK** 357 kcal  
**8PP SUPPLEMENT**  
with chunky chips +283 kcal or frites +419 kcal & your  
choice of green peppercorn sauce (contains brandy) +233 kcal,  
Bovril butter +279 kcal or blue cheese sauce +261 kcal

**BUTCHERS' BANGERS**  
whipped mashed potato, onions, red wine & beef gravy. 954 kcal

**SMOKY BACON CHEESEBURGER**  
burger sauce, sliced gherkins, baby gem lettuce & frites. 1382 kcal

### WHY NOT PRE-ORDER SOME EXTRAS?

**DANISH PASTRY (V) 3PP** 484 kcal

**BACON ROLL 6PP** 968 kcal

**CROISSANT (V) 3PP** 357 kcal

**EGG ROLL (V) 5PP** 632 kcal

#### Do you have any allergies?

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are paid in full to our team.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for vegans, (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.  
(VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Biscoff is a registered trademark of Lotus Bakeries. TCC AUG25 Meeting Packages

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.